

<b>File reference</b>	W16FOI604
<b>Key words</b>	Continence Product Formulary
<b>Date of release</b>	19/11/2016
<b>Attachments</b>	No

## Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

### You asked

**1) Does the Trust have a Continence Product Formulary?**

No: Livewell Southwest is the lead organisation for continence products and our Continence team order items from them, as and when they are required, by our services.

Further information about the Livewell Southwest continence service is available at: <http://www.livewellsouthwest.co.uk/services/continence-department>. Please note that they are **not** subject to Freedom of Information enquiries and any contact would need to be of an informal nature.

**2) If yes to Q1, please provide a copy**

Not applicable

**3) How often is the Continence Product Formulary reviewed?**

The Trust does not hold this information.

**4) What date was the Continence Product Formulary last reviewed?**

The Trust does not hold this information.

**5) What date will Continence Product Formulary be next reviewed?**

The Trust does not hold this information.

**Attachments included:** No